
29/01/13                                                

C59573                                           
Superblue 1000                                   
Rot. Ind. "SUPERBLUE 1000"                       

CELLULOSA                
3                       
19,00                    

BLU                      
------                   

------                   

394                      
106                      

788                      
357                      
153                      
60                      

SATIN                    
PUNTA PUNTA SYSTEM       
SI                       

38,0                     
36                       
SI                       

1000                     
360,00                   
40,0                     
72                       
DURA                     
ASSENTE                  
----------               

POLIETILENE              
1                       
----------               
40 X 40 X 38             

EPAL                     
36                       
80 X 120 X 243           


